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NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE E-MAIL 

Jack Bond 

 

City of Modesto 209-577-5424 jbond@modestogov.com 

Ken Irwin 

 

City of Patterson 209-895-8073 kirwin@ci.patterson.ca.us 

Garner 
Reynolds 

 

City of Turlock 209-668-5590 greynolds@turlock.ca.us 

Bryan 
Whitemyer 

 

City of Oakdale 209-845-3572 bwhitemyer@ci.oakdale.ca.us 

John Davids 

 

Modesto ID 209-526-7564 John.Davids@mid.org 

Anthea Hansen 

 

Del Puerto WD 209-892-4470 ahansen@delpuertowd.org 

Kevin 
Kauffman 

 

Eastside WD 209-478-4940 kauffmankevin@comcast.net 

Debbie 
Liebersbach 

 

Turlock ID 209-883-8428 dcliebersbach@tid.org 

Tracey Rosin 

 

CCID 209-777-8060 trosin@CCIDwater.org 

Eric Thorburn 

 

Oakdale ID 209-840-5525 ethorburn@oakdaleirrigation.
com 

Walter Ward - 
Facilitator 

 

Stanislaus County 209-525-6710 wward@envres.org 

 


	NAME

